City of Raleigh Homebuyer Assistance Program

Approved Participating Lenders

Ameris Bank 4140 Parklake Drive Suite Raleigh NC 27612 Brandon Moye (919) 536-5247 | Brandon.Moye@AmerisBank.com
330
Cardinal Financial Company 3701 Arco Corporate Charlotte NC 28273 Brittany Hanna (704) 288-4657 | brittany.hanna@cardinalfinancial.com
Drive, Suite 200
Fairway Independent Mortgage 632 Pinecroft Drive Clayton NC 27520 Adrienne Morgan 336-989-5537 adrienne.morgan@fairwaymc.com
Corporation
First Citizens Bank 5417 Page Rd Durham NC 27703 Arthur Kent Burnett | (919) 620-9723 | Kent.Burnett@firstcitizens.com
First Heritage Mortgage 4000 Westchase Blvd, Raleigh NC 27607 Whitney O’Meara (919) 378-1532 | womeara@fhmtg.com
Suite 110
GoPrime 320 N. Salem St., Ste. 300 | Apex NC 27502 Alexis Ford (919) 367-5050 | aford@goprime.com
Habitat For Humanity 2420 North Raleigh Blvd Raleigh NC 27604 Maria N. Anderson (919) 744-2457 | maria.anderson@habitatwake.org
Barbara Woods (919) 744-2411 | barbara.woods@habitatwake.org
HomeTrust Bank 4700 Six Forks Road, Ste. Raleigh NC 27609 Reggie Miles (704) 971-7058 | Reggie.Miles@htb.com
100
Intercoastal Mortgage 131 US Hwy 70 W Garner NC 27529 Jackie Wampler (919) 694-6039 | JWampler@icmtg.com
Monarch Mortgage 900 Ridgefield Dr. #90 Raleigh NC 27609 DeMario Stanley 919-322-8118 DStanley@monarch1893.com
North State Bank 1708 Trawick Rd, Ste. 209 | Raleigh NC 27604 Sean Nock (919) 645-2756 | Snock@northstatebank.com
NVR Mortgage Finance, Inc 5734 Trinity Road Ste. 200 | Raleigh NC 27607 Monique Cook (919) 341-8737 | mocook@nvrinc.com
Karen Nelson (919) 321-6185 | knelson@nvrinc.com
Josh Bryant (443) 506-6626 | jbryant@nvrinc.com
Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc. | 712 W. Johnston Street Raleigh NC 27603 Chad Erling (919) 256-3150 | cerling@primeres.com
PrimelLending 135 Parkway Office Ct. Ste | Cary NC 27518 Renee Strahler (919) 378-8478 | Renee.Strahler@PrimelLending.com
200
Pinnacle Bank 2312 Bridgeport Dr Raleigh NC 27615 Chris Beaver (919) 232-6835 | Chris.Beaver@pnfp.com
Tidewater Mortgage Services, Inc. | 3100 Smoketree Court Raleigh NC 27604 Donna Heinrich (919) 208-4481 | dheinrich@twmortgage.com
Suite 210
Truist Bank 4011 University Dr Durham NC 27707 Evette Carpenter (919) 687-6865 | Evette.Carpenter@truist.com
Union Home Mortgage 4236 University Dr, Suite Durham NC 27707 Deon Bradford (919) 230-0266 | dbradford@uhm.com

100
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City of Raleigh Homebuyer Assistance Program
Approved Participating Lenders

United Community Mortgage

4711 Six Forks Road

Raleigh

NC

27609

MaryEllen Whelchel
Cathy Edwards

(864) 240-4491
(984) 867-8435

maryellen whelchel@uchi.com
cathy edwards@uchi.com
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